WOODVILLE
crafted decor & furniture

Wine box BRUGGE

SS003818

Decor

PRICE, EUR per item/set

1
item/set

2
items/set
S

P
items/set
S

8
items/set
S

Link

€11,52

€10,36

€9,33

€8,39

Beer box BRUGGE

SS003703

€13,82

€12,44

€11,20

€10,08

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
slyaschik-dlya-
vina-bryugge/

Wine stand BRUGGE

SS003973

€16,82

€15,14

€13,63

€12,26

Set of kitchen boards

SS003790

€21,21

€19,09

€17,18

€15,46

Board FISH

SS003781

€17,28

€15,56

€14,00

€12,60

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
slyaschik-dlya-
piva-bryugge/

https://woodville
-com.ua/product
s/podstavka-
dlya-vina-
brugge/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/nabor-

kuhonnyh-
dosok/

Board SINGAPORE

SS003684

€13,82

€12,44

€11,20

€10,08

https://woodville

.com.ua/product
s/doska-fish/

Board BRUGGE, round

SS003667

€8,05

€7,25

€6,52

€5,87

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/doska-

singapur/

Board BRUGGE, with
handle

SS003510

€11,28

€10,16

€9,14

€8,23

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/doska-
bryugge-
kruglaya/

For details

www.woodville.ua/promo

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/doska-
bryugge-s-
ruchkoj/

email: market@woodville.com.ua


https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-vina-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-vina-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-vina-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-vina-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-piva-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-piva-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-piva-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/yaschik-dlya-piva-bryugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/podstavka-dlya-vina-brugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/podstavka-dlya-vina-brugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/podstavka-dlya-vina-brugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/podstavka-dlya-vina-brugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/podstavka-dlya-vina-brugge/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/nabor-kuhonnyh-dosok/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/nabor-kuhonnyh-dosok/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/nabor-kuhonnyh-dosok/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/nabor-kuhonnyh-dosok/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/nabor-kuhonnyh-dosok/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-fish/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-fish/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-fish/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-singapur/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-singapur/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-singapur/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-singapur/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-kruglaya/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-kruglaya/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-kruglaya/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-kruglaya/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-kruglaya/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-s-ruchkoj/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-s-ruchkoj/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-s-ruchkoj/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-s-ruchkoj/
https://woodville.com.ua/products/doska-bryugge-s-ruchkoj/

Decor

WOODVILLE

crafted decor & furniture

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/podstavka-
dlya-vina-
chikago/

Wine stand CHICAGO SS001983 | €17,28| €15,56| €14,00] €12,60

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/klyuchnitsa-
tom-sojer/

Key box TOM SAWYER |SS002369 | €10,59 €9,53 €8,58 €7,72

https://woodville
.com.ua/product

s/klyuchnitsa-
marsel/

Key box MARSEILLES SS001011 | €10,59 €9,53 €8,58 €7,72

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/fotoramka-

antverpen-krug/

Photo Frame

) SS000820 €759 €6,83] €6,15 €5,53
ANTWERPEN, circle

https://woodville

.com.ua/product
s/fotoramka-

more/

Photo Frame SEA SS003181 €9,44 €8,49 €7,65 €6,88

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/fotoramka-

gavana/

Photo Frame HAVANA  [SS003184 | €11,28 €10,16 €9,14 €8,23

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/fotoramka-

detrojt/

Photo Frame DETROIT [SS002500 €17,28| €15,56|] €14,00] €12,60

https://woodville

.com.ua/product
s/fotoramka-

marsel/

Photo Frame

1844 7.82| €704 4 7
MARSEILLES S50018 €7,82| €7,04| €634 €570

= https://woodville
.com.ua/product

s/panno-
dekorativnoe-

los/

Decorative panel ELK SS002504 | €39,90| €35,91| €32,32[ €29,09

For details www.woodville.ua/promo email: market@woodville.com.ua
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Decor

WOODVILLE

crafted decor & furniture

E - | https:/iwoodville

Decorative panel == - |.com.ua/product

SS003736 €45,21| €40,69| €36,62 €329 <« s/panno-
BUFFALO " dekorativnoe-

bujvol/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product

s/panno-
nastennoe-kub/

Wall panel KUB (set of 3

) SS000652 | €86,47| €77,82| €70,04| €63,04
sizes)

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/shkatulka-dlya
ukrashenij-
antverpen/

Casket ANTWERPEN SS004025 €8,75 €7,87 €7,08 €6,38

https://woodville
.com.ua/product

s/vaza-dlya-
tsvetov-doktor-

haus/

Vase DR. HOUSE S$5002842 €7,13 €6,42 €5,78 €5,20

. https://woodville
Candlestick

.com.ua/produc
ANTWERPEN-mini with [SS003352 €8,05 €7,25 €6,52 €5,87 w s/podsvechnik-

candles antverpen-mini-
so-svechami/

. https://woodville
Candlestick .com.ua/product

ANTWERPEN with SS003341 €10,59 €9,53 €8,58 €7,72 s/podsvechnik-

candles antverpen-so-
svechami/

@ w ttps://woodville
Tray PRAGUE SS003359 | €8,05| €7,25| €6,52| €587 .com.ua/product

s/podnos-
praga/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/podstavka-
dlya-vina-new-
york/

Wine stand NEW YORK-

mini SS003724 €17,28| €15,56] €14,00] €12,60

https://woodville
.com.ua/product

s/polka-iron-
house/

Shalf IRON HOUSE SS004298 | €11,52| €10,36 €9,33 €8,39

For details www.woodville.ua/promo email: market@woodville.com.ua
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WOODVILLE

crafted decor & furniture

Decor

Shalf IRON SS004300 €9,90 €8,91 €8,02 €7,22
Shelf IRON CUBE SS004299 | €39,21| €35,29| €31,76] €28,58
Decorat|ve_ box BUTTON SS000849 | €30,16| €27,15| €24,43| €21,99
(set of 3 sizes)

Decorative box

DIAGONAL (set of 2 SS004053 | €15,18| €13,67| €12,30| €11,07
sizes)

FIowerpot_AMSTERDAM SS001133 €549 €4,94| €445 €4,00
(set of 2 sizes)

Flowerpot FANCE (set of oo 01179 | eogs| esso| esoo| €720
2 sizes)

FIo_vverpot FLEUR (set of SS001159 €8,70| €7,83| €7,05| €6,34
2 sizes)

Flowerpot BIRCH BARK SS001135 €826 €7,44| €6,69] €6,02

(set of 2 sizes)

All prices are net of any customs duties and shipping costs

For details

www.woodville.ua/promo

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/polka-iron/

https://woodville

.com.ua/product

s/polka-iron-
cube/

https://woodville

.com.ua/product

s/dekorativhaya-
korobka-

pugovka/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/dekorativnaya-
korobka-

diagonal/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product

s/kashpo-
amsterdam/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product

s/kashpo-
dacha/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/kashpo-fleur/

https://woodville
.com.ua/product
s/kashpo-
berezovaya-
kora/

email: market@woodville.com.ua
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